
For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am – midnight daily)

Effective 27 January 2014

Canberra Link

V/Line Pty Ltd  ABN 29 087 425 269      (2J)

Legend 
ƒ – First Class available. ç – Catering available. Stn – Station. arr – Arrive. dep – Depart. d – Stops to set down passengers only. u – Stops to pick up passengers only. a – Stops only if required to pick up or set down.  
Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services. LD – Long distance service. £ Reservation required on these services.

Coach stop locations 
Canberra City – Jolimont Centre. Gundagai – Tourist Information Centre. Holbrook – Corner Hume and Albury Streets. Murrumbateman – Hotel. Tarcutta – Mobil Service Station. Woomargama – BP Service Station.  
Yass (1) – Corner Comur and Polding Streets. Yass (2) – Info Centre, Comur Street. 

monday – Sunday

service Coach

canberra city� dep 08:15

murrumbateman 08:45u

yass (2) 09:00u

gundagai � arr 10:10

gundagai� dep 10:15

tarcutta 10:45

holbrook 11:35

woomargama 11:45a

albury stn� arr 12:25

change service TRAIN

Service Info. ƒç LD

albury stn� dep 12:45

wodonga stn 12:55

chiltern stn 13:15

springhurst stn 13:24

wangaratta stn 13:41

benalla stn 14:08

violet town stn 14:25

euroa stn 14:38

avenel stn 14:59

seymour stn 15:12

broadmeadows stn 16:03d

southern cross� arr 16:35

monday – Sunday

service Train

service info. ƒç LD

southern cross� dep 12:00

broadmeadows stn 12:26u

seymour stn 13:16

avenel stn 13:28

euroa Stn 13:50

violet town stn 14:02

benalla stn 14:20

wangaratta stn 14:45

springhurst stn 15:03

chiltern stn 15:13

wodonga stn 15:30

albury stn� arr 15:45

change service Coach

albury stn� dep 16:05

woomargama 16:45a

holbrook 16:55

tarcutta 17:45

gundagai� arr 18:15

gundagai� dep 18:20

yass (1) 19:30d

murrumbateman 19:45d

canberra city� arr 20:15

Canberra to Melbourne via Albury Melbourne to Canberra via Albury




